
Course	Transfer	Guide 2016	-	2017 Delavan-Darien	High	School

Credit
Expiration	

Date

Greenhouse	Management
Transcripted	Credit

AG350 Greenhouse	Crops 001-151 3 9/1/17

Plant	Biology															
Transcripted	Credit

Plant	Biology 001-107T 3 9/1/17

Landscape	Design
Transcripted	Credit

AG420 Intro	to	Landscape	Design 001-140 3 9/1/17

Physical	Earth/AG	Science
Transcripted	Credit

Sustainable	Landscape
Soils	and	Plant	Nutrition
Plant	Pests	&	Beneficials

001-146
001-147
001-148

1
1
1

9/1/17

Civil	Engineering	and	
Architecture
PLTW

Introduction	to	Civil	Engineering	
and	

607-103 2 9/1/17

Business	Concepts BE110 Introduction	to	Business 102-137 3 9/1/17

Computer	Applications BE220

Microsoft	PowerPoint		and
Microsoft	PowerPoint	II		and
Microsoft	Access		and
Microsoft	Excel		and
Microsoft	Excel	II

103-110
103-111
103-105
103-102
103-103

1
1
1
1
1

9/1/17

Keyboarding BE120 Keyboarding	Applications		 106-137 3 9/1/17

Web	Page	Design BE610 Web	Pages	for	the	Office 106-199 2 9/1/17

Accounting	(Full	Year) BE411/412 Accounting	Principles 101-114 4 9/1/17

Business	and	Personal	Finance BE630 Personal	Financial	Planning 114-101 3 9/1/17

Digital	Electronics
PLTW

Digital	Electronics 605-130 4 9/1/17

Intro	to	Engineering	Design
PLTW

Introduction	to	Mechanical	
Engineering	Technology
and
Introduction	to	AutoCAD	
Inventor

606-149
606-139

2
2

9/1/17
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Principles	of	Engineering
PLTW

Future	Trends	in	Electronics 605-183 3 9/1/17


