DELAVAN-DARIEN HIGH SCHOOL								
DELAVAN-DARIEN Course Title and Number		GATEWAY Course Title and Number						
				Credit	Expiration Date			
Achailture, Food & Natural Resources		Agriculture, Food AND Natural Resources						
Greenhouse Management Transcripted Credit	AG350	Greenhouse Crops	001-151	3	9/1/17			
Plant Biology Transcripted Credit		Plant Biology	001-107T	3	9/1/17			
Landscape Design Transcripted Credit	AG420	Intro to Landscape Design	001-140	3	9/1/17			
Physical Earth/AG Science Transcripted Credit		Sustainable Landscape Soils and Plant Nutrition Plant Pests & Beneficials	001-146 001-147 001-148	1 1 1	9/1/17			
Architecture & Construction		ARCHITECTURE AND CONSTRUCTION						
Civil Engineering and Architecture PLTW		Introduction to Civil Engineering and	607-103	2	9/1/17			
Business Management & Administration		BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, AND ADMINISTRATION						
Business Concepts	BE110	Introduction to Business	102-137	3	9/1/17			
Computer Applications	BE220	Microsoft PowerPoint and Microsoft PowerPoint II and Microsoft Access and Microsoft Excel and	103-110 103-111 103-105 103-102	1 1 1 1	9/1/17			
Keyboarding	BE120	Microsoft Excel II Keyboarding Applications	103-103 106-137	3	9/1/17			
Web Page Design	BE610	Web Pages for the Office	106-137	2	9/1/17			
Finance		FINANCE						
Accounting (Full Year)	BE411/412	Accounting Principles	101-114	4	9/1/17			
Business and Personal Finance	BE630	Personal Financial Planning	114-101	3	9/1/17			
Science, Technology, Engineering & Malhemetics		SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND MATHEMATICS						
Digital Electronics PLTW		Digital Electronics	605-130	4	9/1/17			
Intro to Engineering Design PLTW		Introduction to Mechanical Engineering Technology and Introduction to AutoCAD Inventor	606-149 606-139	2 2	9/1/17			

Principles of Engineering PLTW	Future Trends in Electronics	605-183	3	9/1/17
--------------------------------	------------------------------	---------	---	--------